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STREET [O3] serie
Straatverlichting met ledsysteem

Beugel voor enkele paalkop van heet gegalvaniseerd stalen buis, 3 of 4 mm dik, met polyester poedercoating.
Geleverd met drie roestvaststalen M8-borgschroeven voor het bevestigen op palen met een diameter van 60

mm.
Omschrijving Enkele beugel voor paalkop Serie STREET [03]
Gewicht 8 Kleur Grafietgrijs
(kg)
Afmetingen @ 60 mm Lengte 1m
Electrocod 240
DIMENSIONAL PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTION
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200

@70

502

970

TECHNICAL SYMBOLOGY

STANDARDS/APPROVALS

C€

Data, measures, designs and pictures are for information purpose only, last update 23/04/2024. They can be changed at any moment, therefore it is always ecommended to read
the last updated version published on the website www.gewiss.com.Lumen output and system power are subject to a tolerance of +/- 10%. Unless stated otherwise, the values
apply to an ambient temperature of 25°C. Terms of warranty at https://www.gewiss.com/it/en/company/landingpage/led-warranty. - 1 of 1



